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TERCERA DIVISIO FUTBOL SALA, BARCELONA
EQUIP
CFS ODENA "A"
FS MONTBUI "B"
PIERA, F.S. "B"
U.E. LA TORRE DE CLARAMUNT-CAPELLADES "B"
CAN TITO VILANOVA CAMI "B"
CASTELLGALI, C.F. "B"
C.C.R. ALT BERGUEDA "A"
FS GSPORT
OLO FC
CEFS SANTPEDOR "B"
F.S. PUIG-REIG "A"
FUTSAL ATHLETIC VILATORRADA "B"
C.F.S.SANT BOI "B"
CORNELLA C.F.S. "B"
ESCOLA DAINA ISARD ASS. ESPORT. "A"
SANT ANDREU DE LA BARCA ATLETIC AE "A"
TR3S GAVA CLUB ESPORTIU SALA
VALLIRANA A.E. "A"
TORRELLES, U.E. FUTSAL "A"
GAVAE.S. "B"
F.S ARQUE REHABILITACIONS CASTELLDEFELS "B"
PARES | MARES FS MARTORELL A.E "B"
ESPARREGUERA CFS "B"
CFS SANT CLIMENT "A"
ESTEL VALLSECA "B"
FUTSAL ROSARIO CENTRAL "C"
MARISTES SANT JOAN CLUB ESPORTIU "A"
ACCIO SANT MARTI "B"
AECS L'HOSPITALET "C"
BARNASANTS FUTBOL SALA CLUB "B"
CENTRE MONTSERRAT XAVIER 1904 C.E. "A"
HORTA FUTBOL SALA CLUB "A"
JOVENTUT LES CORTS "B"
LA NOVA ESQUERRA C.F.
L'ALZINA ASSOC. ESP. "A"
MAGIC SANTS FUTSAL CLUB ESPORTIU "D"
MUNICH, U.D. "A"
RAMON MUNTANER ASSOC. ESP. "B"
SANT ANDREU, A.E. "B"
SANT ANDREU, A.E. "C"
TERRA NEGRA CLUB ESPORTIU FS "A"
SANG CULE CORSICA CFS "C"
IPSE EL PILAR, C.E. "A"
IPSE EL PILAR, C.E. "B"

CoDlI
15647
15351
15446
15047
15249

1601

1141
15682

1820
15386
15652
15645
15425
15176
15591
15566
15689
15400

1202
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7810
15607
15076
15432
15579
15531
15656
15552
15378
15599
15367
15615
15099
15690
15580
16130
15153
15569
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15604
15702
15355
15355
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BAGES BERGUEDA
BAGES BERGUEDA
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BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
BAIX LLOBREGAT
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SPINOLA,CLUB FUTBOL SALA "A"

SAN CIPRIANO A.D. F.S. "A"

JESUS - MARIA C.E. "B"

C.E. DMS "B"

AEE INSTITUT ICARIA - CET10 "B"

CFS LES GLORIES 2014 "B"

JESUITES EL CLOT CE

MONTSENY, C.E.CD "C"

RAMON MUNTANER ASSOC. ESP. "C"

AE AGUILA FS "A"

BARNASANTS FUTBOL SALA CLUB "C"
INTER HOSPITALET CFS

AXN FUTSAL

PALAMOS, C.F.S. "A"

RIUDELLOTS, A.C.E "B"

VALL-LLOBREGA FS "A"

BLANESPORT 83 FS

TORDERA PARC FUTBOL SALA ATH CLUB
VILAFANT CLUB FUTBOL SALA

CALDES DE MALAVELLA ASSOC. ESP. FUTBOL SALA
LLORET ESPORTIU 2012 CFS "A"

LLORET ESPORTIU 2012 CFS "B"
PORQUERES CLUB F.S.

BLANDA CLUB ESPORTIU

HOSTALRIC CLUB FUTBOL SALA "A"
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE PERPIGNAN MEDITERRANEE
SANTA SUSANNA 2017

C.F.S. CIUTAT MATARO "B"

HUMMEL ALELLA FS "B"

CLUB ATLETIC MASNOU "B"

ROGER'S CATALA ATLETIC, F.S. B

EFS PALAFOLLS "A"

ATLETIC PREMIA "A"

CIUTAT DE MATARO CLUB FUTBOL SALA "C"
FUTSAL ARENYS DE MAR "B"

FUTSAL TORDERA CLUB "A"

DOSRIUS MARESME CLUB FUTBOL

SANT CEBRIA DE VALLALTA CF

CLUB ESPORTIU BLAUET "A"

LA CUPULA "A"

QUATRE CAMINS, F.S. "A"

F.S. SANT CELONI "A"

VALL DE TENES CF. SALA "B"

SANT CELONI F.S

SANT JULIA DE VILATORTA,C.F. "A"
TONA FUTBOL SALA

CENTELLES AE/ SUBIRATS CENTELLES "B"
MANLLEU 2015 FUTBOL SALA CLUB ESPORTIU "B"

15528
15197
15328
15265
15331
15697
15700
15095
15569
15716
15599
15712
15718
9861
16436
15667
15032
15661
15971
15710
15715
15715
16101
16155
16935
15711
15713
15639
15629
6530
15136
15559
15509
15639
16131
15653
15361
1473
15098
15022
15287
15198
15244
15198
1282
15597
9818
15585

BARCELONA
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BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
BARCELONA
GIRONA
GIRONA
GIRONA
GIRONA
GIRONA
GIRONA
GIRONA
GIRONA
GIRONA
GIRONA
GIRONA
GIRONA
GIRONA
GIRONA
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MARESME
MOLLET
MOLLET
MOLLET
MOLLET
MOLLET
MOLLET
OSONA
OSONA
OSONA
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AEK SANT CUGAT "A"

FONT-RUBI, C.E. "A"

CUBELLES CLUB FUTBOL SALA "A"
ROQUETES REALE FUTSAL

JOVES DE VILOBI ASSOCIACIO

JOAQUIM MIR-PLATENSE VILANOVA
Maderas San Andres CFS MONTCADA "B"
GRUPS ARRAHONA F.S.C. "B"

ESCOLA PIA SABADELL, C.E. "B"

AMICS DEL POU-NOU ESCORIAL "B"

CAN CUYAS A.D., F.S. "A"

INTER SENTMENAT CLUB ESPORTIU "B"
INTER SENTMENAT CLUB ESPORTIU "C"
GRUPS ARRAHONA F.S.C. "C"

PENYA BARCA BARBERA DEL VALLES "A"
RUBI NORD FUTBOL SALA CLUB "A"
SANT CUGAT F.S. "C"

VACARISSES, C.E. "B"

ESPORTIU GONZALEZ-SERRA CLUB "B"
CLUB ESCOLA DE FUTBOL CAN MIR-RUBI
ULLASTRELL FS "B"

DR'S MATADEPERA CLUB FUTBOL SALA "B"

15201
2640
15691
6543
15970
15675
9857
9855
15074
15659
15015
15538
15538
9855
15717
15694
9804
15243
15664
6539
15348
15687

PENEDES GARRAF
PENEDES GARRAF
PENEDES GARRAF
PENEDES GARRAF
PENEDES GARRAF
PENEDES-GARRAF
SABADELL
SABADELL
SABADELL
SABADELL
SABADELL
SABADELL
SABADELL
SABADELL
SABADELL
TERRASSA
TERRASSA
TERRASSA
TERRASSA
TERRASSA
TERRASSA
TERRASSA




